Small, simple, reliable – the Mini Line
CLV503 / CLV505 / ICR803
The small giants amongst stationary bar code scanners
P R o d u C t  I n f o R M at I o n
2 M I n I  L I n e  C LV 5 0 3  /  C LV 5 0 5  /  I C R 8 0 3   |   S I C k 2 0 0 9 - 0 4
the Mini Line:
CLV503, CLV505, ICR803
Contents

dimensions in mm
1 2 M I n I  L I n e  C LV 5 0 3  /  C LV 5 0 5  /  I C R 8 0 3   |   S I C k 2 0 0 9 - 0 4
ordering information
devices and power supply
CLV503
order no. type description
1046315 CLV503-0000 Line scanner, front reading window, cable with open wire ends, RS 232 data interface
1046316 CLV503-0110 Line	scanner,	front	reading	window,	cable	with	USB	plug,	USB	VCP/HID	data	interface
CLV505
order no. type description
1046317 CLV505-0000 Line scanner, front reading window, cable with open wire ends, RS 232 data interface
1046318 CLV505-0110 Line	scanner,	front	reading	window,	cable	with	USB	plug,	USB	VCP/HID	data	interface
1046319 CLV505-1000 Grid scanner, front reading window, cable with open wire ends, RS 232 data interface
1046320 CLV505-1110 Grid	scanner,	front	reading	window,	cable	with	USB	plug,	USB	VCP/HID	data	interface
ICR803
order no. type description
Geräte
6034210 ICR803-A0201 2D Image Code Reader ICR803-A0201, optical version A, RS 232 data interface